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2:18:45 Pamela
2:22:15 Anna
2:26:12 Scott
2:29:30 Lidiya
2:33:00 Bea
2:36:27 Masayo
2:37:57 Matchu
2:43:20 Jessica
2:45:25 Elaine

First Name Last Name

Hodge
Weichsel
Goodman
Khoroshenkikh
Lake
Yamamoto
Williams

Murri

Kinchen

Address  City
5849 SE Ha Portland

6501 SE 50 Portland
7907 SE LaiPortland
7837 SE LaiPortland
7746 SE 72 Portland
7315 SE Wi Portland

7837 SE Lai Portland

Zip

State
97206 OR

97206 OR
97206 OR
97206 OR
97206 OR
97206 OR

97206 OR

Email
pamela.l.hodge@comcast.net
weichselanna@gmail.com
scottfgoodman@gmail.com
Lidiya2 @pdx.edu
bdlake@gmail.com
mymyamamo@gmail.com
matchu.nw@gmail.com

elainekinchen@gmail.com
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